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G3 Designs Photography | Mike Farkas  | 905-401-8771 | g3designs.ca

AMV Weddings | DJ, Photography & Video | amv@amvweddings.ca | 905-930-9093  | 
amvweddings.ca

Elizabeth Mengia Design & Photography | info@elizabthmengia.design  | 905-932-8322 | 
elizabethmengia.design

The Sound of Harmony | info@thesoundofharmony.com | 289-477-6180 | 1-877-454-4456 | 
thesoundofharmony.com

DJ Dominoes  | djdominoes@cogeco.ca | 905-356-9797 | djdominoes.ca

Top Tier Entertainment  | info@toptierentertainment.ca | 905-329-9713 | toptierentertainment.ca

Rockstar Photo Booth | info@copelanddj.ca | 1-800-435-0130 | rockstarphotobooth.ca

Note for Note Productions | Sandy Vine and the Midnights Band | 905-562-6683 |  sandyvine.com

Setacci Entertainment | DJ Jordan | info@setaccient.com | 905-380-9140 | setaccient.com

Frank Krahn Piano | fkrahn@cogeco.ca | 289-820-4810 | frankkrahnpiano.com

Carol Farrar Harpist | info@carolfarrar.com | 905-708-9091 | harpniagara.com

Simplistic Linens & Décor | info@simplisticlinens.ca | 905-325-7367 | simplisticlinens.ca

The Flower House | theflowerhouse@hotmail.com | 905-354-1999 | theflowerhouse.ca

VonMar Floral Boutique | inspirred@vonmar.ca | 289-362-4646 | vonmar.ca

Coventry Transportation | info@conventrytransportation.ca | 905-468-7727 | 
coventrytransportation.ca

Switzer-Carty Transportation | 905-934-1124 | bjobson@switzer-carty.com
Criveller Cakes | sales@crivellercakes.ca | 905-356-9441 | crivellercakes.ca

Cake by Cheryl | cheryl@cakebycheryl.ca | 905-736-2253 | cakebycheryl.ca

Honor Beauty | info.honorbeauty@gmail.com | 289-257-0458 | honor-beauty.com

Wedding Company of Niagara | Officiant | info@weddingcompanyniagara.com | 905-371-3695 
1-877-641-3111 | weddingcompanyniagara.com

Weddings by Sheldon & Judy | Officiant | 905-562-8269 | weddingceremonies.org


